
Number of 
Securities

Type of Security (F-Fully Paid, 
P-Partly Paid, L-lock-in etc)

Physical/
Demat

From To From To
10000 1 10000 Fully Paid up & Lock In 02-03-2016 02-03-2019 Demat

10000 10001 20000 Fully Paid up & Lock In 02-03-2016 02-03-2019 Demat

400 20001 20400 Fully Paid up & Lock In 02-03-2016 02-03-2019 Demat

400 20401 20800 Fully Paid up & Lock In 02-03-2016 02-03-2017 Demat

400 20801 21200 Fully Paid up & Lock In 02-03-2016 02-03-2017 Demat

400 21201 21600 Fully Paid up & Lock In 02-03-2016 02-03-2017 Demat

1000 21601 22600 Fully Paid up & Lock In 02-03-2016 02-03-2017 Demat

950 22601 23550 Fully Paid up & Lock In 02-03-2016 02-03-2017 Demat

400 23551 23950 Fully Paid up & Lock In 02-03-2016 02-03-2019 Demat

400 23951 24350 Fully Paid up & Lock In 02-03-2016 02-03-2017 Demat

400 24351 24750 Fully Paid up & Lock In 02-03-2016 02-03-2017 Demat

400 24751 25150 Fully Paid up & Lock In 02-03-2016 02-03-2017 Demat

1000 25151 26150 Fully Paid up & Lock In 02-03-2016 02-03-2017 Demat

900 26151 27050 Fully Paid up & Lock In 02-03-2016 02-03-2017 Demat

3330 27051 30380 Fully Paid up & Lock In 02-03-2016 02-03-2019 Demat

10000 30381 40380 Fully Paid up & Lock In 02-03-2016 02-03-2017 Demat

1665 40381 42045 Fully Paid up & Lock In 02-03-2016 02-03-2017 Demat

11660 42046 53705 Fully Paid up & Lock In 02-03-2016 02-03-2017 Demat

17330 53706 71035 Fully Paid up & Lock In 02-03-2016 02-03-2017 Demat

5000 71036 76035 Fully Paid up & Lock In 02-03-2016 02-03-2017 Demat

3330 76036 79365 Fully Paid up & Lock In 02-03-2016 02-03-2017 Demat

25665 79366 105030 Fully Paid up & Lock In 02-03-2016 02-03-2019 Demat

20000 105031 125030 Fully Paid up & Lock In 02-03-2016 02-03-2017 Demat

12650 125031 137680 Fully Paid up & Lock In 02-03-2016 02-03-2017 Demat

39000 137681 176680 Fully Paid up & Lock In 02-03-2016 02-03-2017 Demat

39000 176681 215680 Fully Paid up & Lock In 02-03-2016 02-03-2019 Demat

12500 215681 228180 Fully Paid up & Lock In 02-03-2016 02-03-2017 Demat

12500 228181 240680 Fully Paid up & Lock In 02-03-2016 02-03-2017 Demat

12500 240681 253180 Fully Paid up & Lock In 02-03-2016 02-03-2019 Demat

12500 253181 265680 Fully Paid up & Lock In 02-03-2016 02-03-2017 Demat

24130 265681 289810 Fully Paid up & Lock In 02-03-2016 02-03-2019 Demat

17910 289811 307720 Fully Paid up & Lock In 02-03-2016 02-03-2017 Demat

17330 307721 325050 Fully Paid up & Lock In 02-03-2016 02-03-2017 Demat

25150 325051 350200 Fully Paid up & Lock In 02-03-2016 02-03-2017 Demat

51500 350201 401700 Fully Paid up & Lock In 02-03-2016 02-03-2017 Demat

77165 401701 478865 Fully Paid up & Lock In 02-03-2016 02-03-2019 Demat

32500 478866 511365 Fully Paid up & Lock In 02-03-2016 02-03-2017 Demat

19995 511366 531360 Fully Paid up & Lock In 02-03-2016 02-03-2017 Demat

96520 531361 627880 Fully Paid up & Lock In 02-03-2016 02-03-2019 Demat

71640 627881 699520 Fully Paid up & Lock In 02-03-2016 02-03-2017 Demat

69320 699521 768840 Fully Paid up & Lock In 02-03-2016 02-03-2017 Demat

100600 768841 869440 Fully Paid up & Lock In 02-03-2016 02-03-2017 Demat

206000 869441 1075440 Fully Paid up & Lock In 02-03-2016 02-03-2017 Demat

Distinctive Numbers 
Range

Date up to which 
Securities are under 

Lock -in 



301106 1075441 1376546 Fully Paid up & Lock In 02-03-2016 02-03-2019 Demat

7554 1376547 1384100 Fully Paid up & Lock In 02-03-2016 02-03-2017 Demat

130000 1384101 1514100 Fully Paid up & Lock In 02-03-2016 02-03-2017 Demat

79980 1514101 1594080 Fully Paid up & Lock In 02-03-2016 02-03-2017 Demat

1407000 1594081 3001080 Free Shares Demat


